179
Column Hardware
Inspecting Isolation Technologies™ compression ferrules for
imperfections from the machining process in Middleboro, MA.
FOR ORDERING & DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION   +1 800 426 0191   •   +1 360 679 2528   •   www.idex-hs.com
IDEX Health & Science
Dear Customer
We are pleased to present our 2011/2012 catalog, which includes

Authorization procedures.
Direct from IDEX Health & Science Direct from our Global Distribution Network
How to Order
The products in this catalog are intended for use with analytical, biotechnology and diagnostic equipment
and accessories. THE MANUFACTURERS OF THE PRODUCTS IN THIS CATALOG SHALL HAVE NO LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER DUE TO ANY MISUSE OF THEIR PRODUCTS. Of course, the safe use of our products depends on
our customers, since it is you who select and control the protective gear and safety procedures used, as well as the
pressures, temperatures, solvents, samples, ventilation, and other variables. Product and material performance
ratings are provided as guides only.  Individual field tests should be performed by customers to determine safe
operating parameters given your particular procedures and use.
IDEX Health & Science facilities are certified ISO 9001. Some facilities are also
certified ISO 13485:2003.
Visit Us At        WWW. IDEX-HS.COM
Customer Number:
180
Column Hardware
UHPLC Column Hardware
Dimensions
ID 2.1, 3.0 and 4.6 mm
Length 2.0, 3.0, 5.0, 10.0 and 15.0 cm
Part No. Description
ISOBAR 4.6 mm
5030IP-05046-002-05 IsoBar Column System, 4.6 mm x 2 cm, 0.5 µm
5030IP-05046-0025-05 IsoBar Column System, 4.6 mm x 2.5 cm, 0.5 µm
5030IP-05046-003-05 IsoBar Column System, 4.6 mm x 3 cm, 0.5 µm
5030IP-05046-005-05 IsoBar Column System, 4.6 mm x 5 cm, 0.5 µm
5030IP-05046-010-05 IsoBar Column System, 4.6 mm x 10 cm, 0.5 µm
5030IP-05046-015-05 IsoBar Column System, 4.6 mm x 15 cm, 0.5 µm
5030IP-05046-025-05 IsoBar Column System, 4.6 mm x 25 cm, 0.5 µm
2009-05046-002EP IsoBar Column Tube, 4.6 mm x 2 cm
2009-05046-0025EP IsoBar Column Tube, 4.6 mm x 2.5 cm
2009-05046-003EP IsoBar Column Tube, 4.6 mm x 3 cm
2009-05046-005EP IsoBar Column Tube, 4.6 mm x 5 cm
2009-05046-010EP IsoBar Column Tube, 4.6 mm x 10 cm
2009-05046-015EP IsoBar Column Tube, 4.6 mm x 15 cm
2009-05046-025EP IsoBar Column Tube, 4.6 mm x 25 cm
907946-P-05 Assembly Frit Retainer, 4.6 mm Tapered, 0.5 µm
907946-P-10 Assembly Frit Retainer, 4.6 mm Tapered, 1.0 µm
907946-P-20 Assembly Frit Retainer, 4.6 mm Tapered, 2.0 µm
9096 End Fitting, IsoBar 5/16”
ISOBAR 3.0 mm
5030IP-05030-002-05 IsoBar Column System, 3.0 mm x 2 cm, 0.5 µm
5030IP-05030-0025-05 IsoBar Column System,  3.0 mm x 2.5 cm, 0.5 µm
5030IP-05030-003-05 IsoBar Column System, 3.0 mm x 3 cm, 0.5 µm
5030IP-05030-005-05 IsoBar Column System,  3.0 mm x 5 cm, 0.5 µm
5030IP-05030-010-05 IsoBar Column System,  3.0 mm x 10 cm, 0.5 µm
5030IP-05030-015-05 IsoBar Column System,  3.0 mm x 15 cm, 0.5 µm
5030IP-05030-025-05 IsoBar Column System,  3.0 mm x 25 cm, 0.5 µm
2009-05030-002EP IsoBar Column Tube, 3.0 mm x 2 cm
2009-05030-0025EP IsoBar Column Tube, 3.0 mm x 2.5 cm
2009-05030-003EP IsoBar Column Tube, 3.0 mm x 3 cm
2009-05030-005EP IsoBar Column Tube, 3.0 mm x 5 cm